

MACC No. 545/2021

Order No. 06

Dt. 20.04.2022

The claimants file a petition praying for time.

Heard.

The petition is considered and allowed.

To **07.06.2022** for exparte hearing as l/c.

d/c

Tribunal Judge, MACC Cases,
Fast Track 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.