

MACC No. 545/2021

(R- 549/21)

Order No. 13

Dt. 05.06.2023

No step taken by the claimants.

None appeared.

As per resolution of the Local Bar, the case is adjourned.

To **08.08.2023** for exparte hearing as spl l/c.

d/c

Tribunal Judge, MACC Cases,
Fast Track 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.